This change is necessary to address the required additions to the existing 
Wayfinding Design Scope of Work plus Assembly Hall. 

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 

performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed $53,078.71 (Fifty Three 
Thousand Seventy Eight Dollars and Seventy One Cents). 

Detailed Costs for Change Order No. 2: 

1. Entrance ID G1- Pryor:                                                                          $8,245.00 
2. Entrance ID Peachtree- North                                                                $3,454.71